
f o o dh o t
KitchenKitchen

wingswings

6 Piece
12 Piece

$10
$16

Deep Fried & Tossed w/Choice of
Sauce. Served w/Celery, Carrots,

Ranch or Blue Cheese. 

Spicy Buffalo / BBQ / Garlic Parmesan /
Sweet Chili / Korean Gojujang / 

Mango Habanero

Chicken tendersChicken tenders  
$10$10

Get SaucyGet Saucy

Loaded Tots $8Loaded Tots $8
Queso, Bacon, Green Onion, & 

Cheddar Cheese.

5 Piece Tenders w/Choice of Fries or Tots.

a rs u g

milkshakes $6milkshakes $6

kid's menukid's menu      $7$7
s p I c&

Kid's favoritesKid's favorites

e
Cheeseburger

Burger Patty, American Cheese,
Brioche Bun.

Chicken Tenders
Hot Dog

Served w/Fries or Tots.

vanilla, chocolate,
Strawberry, Smores, oreo,
 Chocolate Peanut Butter cookie meltscookie melts

Choose your Cookie:1.
Chocolate ChipChocolate Chip
SugarSugar
white Chocolate Macadamiawhite Chocolate Macadamia

2. Choose your Melt:
Classic $9Classic $9
Smore's $11Smore's $11
Oreo $11Oreo $11
Chocolate Overload $11Chocolate Overload $11

homemadehomemade  
cookie ice creamcookie ice cream

sandwiches $5sandwiches $5

a db r e

burgersburgers
American Burger $14American Burger $14

Two 4 oz Patties w/American Cheese, on a Toasted
Brioche Bun w/ Lettuce, Tomatoes, Red Onions, Pickles.  sandwiches $14sandwiches $14

  
USDA Prime Steak, Caramelized Onions, on a

Toasted Bun, Topped w/Queso. 

l e t t&
Burgers & MoreBurgers & More

u

bacon Burger $16bacon Burger $16
8 oz Patty, Bacon, Caramelized Onions, Mayo, on

a Brioche Bun. Served w/Queso. philly Cheesesteakphilly Cheesesteak

c e
Caesar SaladCaesar Salad    $12$12

Chicken Bacon Ranch SaladChicken Bacon Ranch Salad    $14$14
Romaine, Chicken Tenders, Bacon, Tomato,

Green Onions, Cheddar Cheese, Ranch Dressing.

Served w/Choice of Fries or Tots. 

Mushroom Onion Swiss Burger $16Mushroom Onion Swiss Burger $16
8 oz Patty, Caramelized Onions, Mushrooms,

Swiss Cheese, on a Brioche Bun.

Served w/Choice of Fries or Tots. 

Thin Shaved Turkey, Lettuce, Tomato, Sharp Cheddar
Cheese, Mayo, Bacon, on Sourdough Bread.

 

Turkey ClubTurkey Club

SaladsSalads

Romaine, Caesar Dressing, Grilled Chicken, Croutons.

t i m ep i e
PizzaPizza

Large PizzaLarge Pizza    $16$16
Pepperoni, Sausage,

Bacon, Cheese, 
Red Onion,

Caramelized Onion,
Spinach, Tomato,

Mushroom, Black Olive
 
 

ToppingsToppings

Additional Toppings
$0.75  Per Ingredient

Gluten-Free PizzaGluten-Free Pizza    $12$12


